Quote #

Contact:

20109 Venue address:
Tim Verwey Hire period:
Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

ltem and Description

14 x 26m Sail Tent
Sail Tent

14 x 26m Matting
Flooring

14 x 26m Lighting Package With Festoon & Fairy Lights
Light

5.6ft Round table, seating 10
Table

Chiavari Limewash Chairs
Chair

Black & White dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72
dancers (components added)
Dancefloor

Damage Waiver 5%
Miscellaneous

Best Hire
TA7 ORB

Qty

12

120

View online

Rate

£9,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£10.00

£4.00

£307.80

£495.39

Sub Total

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (70.00%)

Best Hire
Phone: 03166 57100

N/A
N/A
N/A

Amount

£9,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£120.00

£480.00

£307.80

£495.39

£10,403.19

£12,483.83

£3,745.15

£8,738.68

View online

https://www.marqueetech.io/

Phone: 03166 57100
tim@bestevents.co.uk
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