



**Best Hire** 

Phone: 03166 57100

Quote # 20109 Venue address:

Contact: Tim Verwey Hire period: N/A

Set up dates: N/A N/A

Takedown dates:

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	14 x 26m Sail Tent Sail Tent	1	£9,000.00	£9,000.00
2	14 x 26m Matting Flooring	1	£0.00	£0.00
3	14 x 26m Lighting Package With Festoon & Fairy Lights Light	1	£0.00	£0.00
4	<b>5.6ft Round table, seating 10</b> Table	12	£10.00	£120.00
5	<b>Chiavari Limewash Chairs</b> Chair	120	£4.00	£480.00
6	Black & White dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers (components added)  Dancefloor	1	£307.80	£307.80
7	Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous	1	£495.39	£495.39
			Sub Total	£10,403.19
			Total	£12,483.83
		Deposit (First Payment)		£3,745.15
		Remaining (70.00%)		£8,738.68

**Best Hire** TA7 ORB

https://www.marqueetech.io/ Phone: 03166 57100 tim@bestevents.co.uk